Lunch Menu

Honey Glazed Gammon Steak
served with chips. peas & 3 pineapple slice

Golden Scampi
served with chips, peas, 3 wedge of lemon & tartar sauce

Beef Burger with Cheddar Cheese, Relish, Red Onion,

& Mixed leaves in a bun, topped with Onion Rings
served with chips & slaw

Buttermilk Chicken Breast Burger with mixed leaves,

red onion, & mayo in a bun topped with onion rings
served with chips & slaw

Aromatic Garden Burger with mixed leaves, red onion

& mayo in a bun (V)(VG)
served with chips

Warm Chicken Salad
served on g bed of salad with 3 honey & mustard dressing

Soup Of The Day (Please See Board)
served with baguette & butter

Jacket potato with Cheddar Cheese (V)

served with mixed legves

Jacket Potato with Cheddar Cheese & Beans (V)

served with mixed leaves
Jacket potato with Tuna Mayonnaise

served with mixed leaves

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£14.00

£6.50

£7.50

£9.50

£9.00

All meats are supplied by our local butcher & Beef Burgers are hand made



Sandwiches. ..

Mature Cheddar with Apple & Cider Chutney (V)

served with crisps & slaw

Tuna & Mayonnaise
served with crisps & slaw

Sausage & Fried Onions

served with crisps & slaw

Sweet Chilli & Crispy Chicken Wrap

served with crisps & slaw

Children...

Scampi served with chips & peas

Chicken Chunks served with chips & peas
Sausage served with chips & peas

Mac N Cheese served with gatlic bread

Beef Spaghetti Bolognaise served with garlic bread

Dogqy Menu...

Chicken & Rice
Yard Farm Doggy lce Cream

£7.00

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£7.00

£4.00
£3.50

Vegetarian (v) Dish is made with Vegetarian ingredients (vg) dish is made with Vegan ingredients. However some preparations &
cooking methods could affect this. Food allergies & intolerance please speak to a bar member before ordering your food.



